1.  Name of Event

2. Name & Physical address of the site.

3. Beginning and ending DATES & TIMES of the event. For multiple dates, please list each date:



Saturday, January 3, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, January 10, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, January 17, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, January 24, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, January 31, 2015 8 am to 7 pm

Saturday, February 7, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, February 14, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, February 21, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, February 28, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, March 7, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, March 14, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, March 21, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, March 28, 2015 8 am to 7 pm

Saturday, April 4, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, April 11, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, April 18, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, April 25, 2015 8 am to 7 pm

Saturday, May 2, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, May 9, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, May 16, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, May 23, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, May 30, 2015 8 am to 7 pm

Saturday, June 6, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, June 13, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, June 20, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, June 27, 2015 8 am to 7 pm

Saturday, July 4, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, July 11, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, July 18, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, July 25, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, August 1, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, August 8, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, August 15, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, August 22, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, August 29, 2015 8 am to 7 pm

Saturday, September 5, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, September 12, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, September 19, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, September 26, 2015 8 am to 7 pm

Saturday, October 3, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, October 10, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, October 17, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, October 24, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, October 31, 2015 8 am to 7 pm

Saturday, November 7, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, November 14, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, November 21, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, November 28, 2015 8 am to 7 pm

Saturday, December 5, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, December 12, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, December 19, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Saturday, December 26, 2015 8 am to 7 pm


Sunday, January 4, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, January 11, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, January 18, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, January 25, 2015 8 am to 7 pm Sunday, February 1, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, February 8, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, February 15, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, February 22, 2015 8 am to 7 pm Sunday, March 1, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, March 8, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, March 15, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, March 22, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, March 29, 2015 8 am to 7 pm

Sunday, April 5, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, April 12, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, April 19, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, April 26, 2015 8 am to 7 pm

Sunday, May 3, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, May 10, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, May 17, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, May 24, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, May 31, 2015 8 am to 7 pm

Sunday, June 7, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, June 14, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, June 21, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, June 28, 2015 8 am to 7 pm

Sunday, July 5, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, July 12, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, July 19, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, July 26, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, August 2, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, August 9, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, August 16, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, August 23, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, August 30, 2015 8 am to 7 pm

Sunday, September 6, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, September 13, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, September 20, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, September 27, 2015 8 am to 7 pm

Sunday, October 4, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, October 11, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, October 18, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, October 25, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, November 1, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, November 8, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, November 15, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, November 22, 2015 8 am to 7 pm Sunday, November 29, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, December 5, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, December 12, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, December 19, 2015 8 am to 7 pm
Sunday, December 26, 2015 8 am to 7 pm

4. Certificate Holder’s Name & Address – (This is not your local group – it is the 

Church, Park’s Dept., etc. who is requesting that they be furnished a certificate).

5. Additional Insured – The exact wording that the Certificate Holder

 wishes to appear on the certificate. They will provide you with the wording.

6. Fax Number – Of Certificate Holder only

7. Routing Name for Fax – Of Certificate Holder only

8. Event Coordinator: Name, Address, Email Address, & Daytime Phone Number. 9. Insurance Type: (General Liability or Equestrian)

